MuHucTepcTBo cnopTta Pecny6nnkm Mopgosus
MopgoBckas pecnybsvMkaHcKkas obLiecTBEHHAs opraHu3aums
"®bepepauns nnasaHns Pecny6nukn Mopgosusa”
FocypapcTBeHHOE aBTOHOMHOE yupexaeHue Pecny6avkn Mopgosus
CnopTMBHO-TPEHMNPOBOYHBIN LeHTp "CTapT”
OTKpbITbIA YeMAMOHAT U NepBeHCTBO Pecny6nukn MopgoBus nNo nnaBaHuio
ropog, CapaHck 04.10.2024 r. - 05.10.2024 r.

JductaHuna 28 My>uunHbl, 800m BosbHbIl CTUNb 2013 n cTapwe
05.10.2024 - 12:00 PesynbTatsl

Hopmatuns KMC 10 +: 8:50.00 / Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 9:24.00 / Hopmatus Il paspag 9 +: 11:02.00 /
Hopmartus Il paspsg 9 +: 12:24.00 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psag 8 +: 14:26.00

Ouku: FINA 2023

Mecto Pamunua, Nma r/p KomaHga Pesynbtar Oukun FINA

FOHown 11 net - 13 net

1. MAJIbIWWEB daHunn 2011 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT(AMIO) 10:07.70 1 388
100m: 1:09.44 1:09.44 300m: 3:43.23 1:17.03 500m: 6:19.52 1:17.73 700m: 8:54.38 1:17.25
200m: 2:26.20 1:16.76 400m: 5:01.79 1:18.56 600m: 7:37.13 1:17.61 800m: 10:07.70 1:13.32
2. TPUGOHOB Makap 2013 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT(/MMO) 10:21.05 I 363
100m: 1:11.46 1:11.46 300m: 3:47.93 1:18.73 500m: 6:24.88 1:18.70 700m: 9:04.31 1:20.36
200m: 2:29.20 1:17.74 400m: 5:06.18 1:18.25 600m: 7:43.95 1:19.07 800m: 10:21.05 1:16.74
3. OWKWH Munxawnn 2011 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT(LMIO) 10:56.75 I 307
100m: 1:14.66 1:14.66 300m: 4:03.57 1:24.61 500m: 6:53.96 1:24.94 700m: 9:42.88 1:23.18
200m: 2:38.96 1:24.30 400m: 5:29.02 1:25.45 600m: 8:19.70 1:25.74 800m: 10:56.75 1:13.87
4. BUKBAEB flauusip 2012 FAY PM PCTLL, CTAPT(MMHO) 11:03.42 Il 298
100m: 1:13.85 1:13.85 300m: 4:00.25 1:23.73 500m: 6:51.45 1:25.87 700m: 9:41.55 1:23.74
200m: 2:36.52 1:22.67 400m: 5:25.58 1:25.33 600m: 8:17.81 1:26.36 800m: 11:03.42 1:21.87
5. UEKYLWKWH Wnba 2011 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT(COC) 11:05.91 1 295
100m: 1:11.45 1:11.45 300m: 3:57.84 1:24.97 500m: 6:51.45 1:27.00 700m: 9:44.67 1:26.41
200m: 2:32.87 1:21.42 400m: 5:24.45 1:26.61 600m: 8:18.26 1:26.81 800m: 11:05.91 1:21.24
6. XXOYKWVH Erop 2011 FAY PM PCTL, Ctapt (TEA) 11:30.97 1 264
100m: 1:19.75 1:19.75 300m: 4:12.54 1:26.69 500m: 7:12.91 1:31.74 700m: 10:12.90 1:30.39
200m: 2:45.85 1:26.10 400m: 5:41.17 1:28.63 600m: 8:42.51 1:29.60 800m: 11:30.97 1:18.07
7. XPbIYKNH Bagum 2013 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT(AIMIO) 11:50.52 1 243
100m: 1:18.51 1:18.51 300m: 4:18.56 1:29.95 500m: 7:21.43 1:31.22 700m: 10:26.09 1:32.62
200m: 2:48.61 1:30.10 400m: 5:50.21 1:31.65 600m: 8:53.47 1:32.04 800m: 11:50.52 1:24.43
8. UbIBYCOB lMaBen 2011 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT(COC) 11:51.37 1 242
100m: 1:17.61 1:17.61 300m: 4:11.62 1:28.16 500m: 7:15.48 1:32.62 700m: 10:21.81 1:33.55
200m: 2:43.46 1:25.85 400m: 5:42.86 1:31.24 600m: 8:48.26 1:32.78 800m: 11:51.37 1:29.56
9. UEPHOBAEB Hukuta 2012 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT(COC) 12:10.22 1 223
100m: 1:18.99 1:18.99 300m: 4:22.55 1:32.99 500m: 7:32.59 1:34.85 700m: 10:41.40 1:33.46
200m: 2:49.56 1:30.57 400m: 5:57.74 1:35.19 600m: 9:07.94 1:35.35 800m: 12:10.22 1:28.82
10. BA3AHOB ApTtem 2012 FAY PM PCTL, Ctapt (TEA) 12:11.96 1 222
100m: 1:21.59 1:21.59 300m: 4:29.42 1:34.15 500m: 7:38.56 1:33.91 700m: 10:45.91 1:33.28
200m: 2:55.27 1:33.68 400m: 6:04.65 1:35.23 600m: 9:12.63 1:34.07 800m: 12:11.96 1:26.05
11. POMAHOB Huknta 2011 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT(AIMHO) 12:14.39 1 220
100m: 1:29.31 1:29.31 300m: 4:36.88 1:33.21 500m: 7:44.73 1:33.81 700m: 10:50.98 1:32.19
200m: 3:03.67 1:34.36 400m: 6:10.92 1:34.04 600m: 9:18.79 1:34.06 800m: 12:14.39 1:23.41
12. CYHAWKWH AmnTpnii 2012 FAY PM PCTL, Ctapt (TEA) 12:38.82 | toH 199
100m: 1:30.60 1:30.60 300m: 4:43.96 1:36.89 500m: 7:58.64 1:36.92 700m: 11:12.71 1:35.81
200m: 3:07.07 1:36.47 400m: 6:21.72 1:37.76 600m: 9:36.90 1:38.26 800m: 12:38.82 1:26.11
13. NbAH30B AnekcaHgp 2012 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (AHO) 13:10.40 |ItoH 176
100m: 1:26.25 1:26.25 300m: 4:46.69 1:42.16 500m: 8:11.88 1:42.43 700m: 11:36.30 1:41.90
200m: 3:04.53 1:38.28 400m: 6:29.45 1:42.76 600m: 9:54.40 1:42.52 800m: 13:10.40 1:34.10
14. KPYUYNHKWNH Huknta 2012 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (AHO) 13:16.59 |toH 172
100m: 1:31.68 1:31.68 300m: 4:51.46 1:39.87 500m: 8:17.30 1:40.83 700m: 11:38.37 1:39.13
200m: 3:11.59 1:39.91 400m: 6:36.47 1:45.01 600m: 9:59.24 1:41.94 800m: 13:16.59 1:38.22
15. CTEMAWKWH MnatoH 2012 FAY PM PCTL, CtapTt (TEA) 13:42.36 |toH 156
100m: 1:35.48 1:35.48 300m: 5:03.45 1:45.65 500m: 8:28.33 1:38.28 700m: 12:01.58 1:47.01
200m: 3:17.80 1:42.32 400m: 6:50.05 1:46.60 600m: 10:14.57 1:46.24 800m: 13:42.36 1:40.78
16. UBAHOB [imuTpuii 2012 TAY PM PCTL CtapT (TEA) 13:50.76 | toH 152
100m: 1:29.91 1:29.91 300m: 4:59.13 1:47.05 500m: 8:33.87 1:46.74 700m: 12:12.68 1:49.79
200m: 3:12.08 1:42.17 400m: 6:47.13 1:48.00 600m: 10:22.89 1:49.02 800m: 13:50.76 1:38.08
CTa,EI,VIOH BOAHbLIX BMAOB cnopTa 3}'IeKTpOHHaF| cucTtemMa perucrtpaumm BpemMmeHun
BacceiiH 25 meTpos OMEGA ARES 21
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MopgoBckas pecnybsvMkaHcKkas obLiecTBEHHAs opraHu3aums

MuHucTepcTBo cnopTta Pecny6nnkm Mopgosus

"®bepepauns nnasaHns Pecny6nukn Mopgosusa”
FocypapcTBeHHOE aBTOHOMHOE yupexaeHue Pecny6avkn Mopgosus
CnopTMBHO-TPEHMNPOBOYHBIN LeHTp "CTapT”
OTKpbITbIA YeMAMOHAT U NepBeHCTBO Pecny6nukn MopgoBus nNo nnaBaHuio
ropog, CapaHck 04.10.2024 r. - 05.10.2024 r.

[OnctaHuus 28, Manbunku, 800m BosbHbIA cTuib, FOHOowM 11 net - 13 net

Mecto ®amunua, Nma r/p KomaHga Pesynbtar Oukun FINA
17. BEPETEHHUMKOB Anekcangp 2012 TAY PM PCTL, CtapT (TEA) 16:39.64 87
100m: 1:53.73 1:53.73 300m: 6:06.62 2:07.80 500m: 10:24.12 2:05.70 700m: 14:43.25 2:08.19
200m: 3:58.82 2:05.09 400m: 8:18.42 2:11.80 600m: 12:35.06 2:10.94 800m: 16:39.64 1:56.39
FOHowwu 14 net - 15 net
1. KYPAKVH Bnagucnas 2009 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT(/MIO) 9:15.68 | 508
100m: 1:02.99 1:02.99 300m: 3:22.46 1:09.93 500m: 5:44.73 1:11.14 700m: 8:08.09 1:12.04
200m: 2:12.53 1:09.54 400m: 4:33.59 1:11.13 600m: 6:56.05 1:11.32 800m: 9:15.68 1:07.59
2. TOPHEB Bnagucnas 2010 TAY PM PCTL, CtapT (TEA) 9:22.91 | 488
100m: 1:03.20 1:03.20 300m: 3:22.96 1:10.53 500m: 5:46.13 1:12.38 700m: 8:12.82 1:13.72
200m: 2:12.43 1:09.23 400m: 4:33.75 1:10.79 600m: 6:59.10 1:12.97 800m: 9:22.91 1:10.09
3. BEXXMKOB AnekcaHgp 2010 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (BAC) 9:58.82 1 406
100m: 1:07.66 1:07.66 300m: 3:37.86 1:15.45 500m: 6:09.43 1:16.17 700m: 8:45.00 1:18.30
200m: 2:22.41 1:14.75 400m: 4:53.26 1:15.40 600m: 7:26.70 1:17.27 800m: 9:58.82 1:13.82
4. BAKNH Erop 2010 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (BAC) 10:20.69 I 364
100m: 1:10.18 1:10.18 300m: 3:46.96 1:19.09 500m: 6:27.53 1:20.31 700m: 9:07.18 1:19.59
200m: 2:27.87 1:17.69 400m: 5:07.22 1:20.26 600m: 7:47.59 1:20.06 800m: 10:20.69 1:1351
5. KYPKVH BorgaH 2010 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (BAC) 10:49.43 1 318
100m: 1:10.84 1:10.84 300m: 3:54.36 1:23.52 500m: 6:42.78 1:24.23 700m: 9:30.56 1:24.47
200m: 2:30.84 1:20.00 400m: 5:18.55 1:24.19 600m: 8:06.09 1:23.31 800m: 10:49.43 1:18.87
6. MOJIETAEB lpuropuii 2010 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (BAC) 10:59.46 I 304
100m: 1:16.47 1:16.47 300m: 4:04.06 1:23.80 500m: 6:52.15 1:24.55 700m: 9:40.28 1:24.66
200m: 2:40.26 1:23.79 400m: 5:27.60 1:23.54 600m: 8:15.62 1:23.47 800m: 10:59.46 1:19.18
7. KYOPABLEB Banepuii 2010 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT(COC) 11:31.43 1 263
100m: 1:11.75 1:11.75 300m: 3:59.51 1:25.92 500m: 7:01.35 1:31.91 700m: 10:05.31 1:31.85
200m: 2:33.59 1:21.84 400m: 5:29.44 1:29.93 600m: 8:33.46 1:32.11 800m: 11:31.43 1:26.12
8. WWABAEB JaHun 2010 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (BAC) 11:50.67 1l 242
100m: 1:22.51 1:22.51 300m: 4:21.47 1:30.42 500m: 7:22.49 1:30.83 700m: 10:23.40 1:29.26
200m: 2:51.05 1:28.54 400m: 5:51.66 1:30.19 600m: 8:54.14 1:31.65 800m: 11:50.67 1:27.27
9. CA30HOB Bnagucnas 2010 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (BAC) 11:57.58 1 235
100m: 1:19.74 1:19.74 300m: 4:21.36 1:32.67 500m: 7:27.38 1:33.67 700m: 10:30.74 1:31.56
200m: 2:48.69 1:28.95 400m: 5:53.71 1:32.35 600m: 8:59.18 1:31.80 800m: 11:57.58 1:26.84
FOHmopb! 16 net - 18 net
1. YNTVIPEB ApceHuii 2008 TAY PM PCTL, CtapT (TEA) 9:52.10 |l 420
100m: 1:07.00 1:07.00 300m: 3:36.23 1:15.24 500m: 6:08.50 1:16.20 700m: 8:40.92 1:16.48
200m: 2:20.99 1:13.99 400m: 4:52.30 1:16.07 600m: 7:24.44 1:15.94 800m: 9:52.10 1:11.18
2. MOMKOB PomaH 2006 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (OTH) 10:58.56 I 305
100m: 1:09.71 1:09.71 300m: 3:50.79 1:21.98 500m: 6:40.47 1:25.25 700m: 9:34.23 1:27.08
200m: 2:28.81 1:19.10 400m: 5:15.22 1:24.43 600m: 8:07.15 1:26.68 800m: 10:58.56 1:24.33
3. IMKOHTA ApTtem 2007 TAY PM PCTL, CtapT (TEA) 11:04.35 Il 297
100m: 1:10.13 1:10.13 300m: 3:56.44 1:24.88 500m: 6:49.43 1:26.15 700m: 9:42.12 1:26.52
200m: 2:31.56 1:21.43 400m: 5:23.28 1:26.84 600m: 8:15.60 1:26.17 800m: 11:04.35 1:22.23
MyX4MHbI
1. KYPAKNH Bnagucnas 2009 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT(AMIO) 9:15.68 | 508
100m: 1:02.99 1:02.99 300m: 3:22.46 1:09.93 500m: 5:44.73 1:11.14 700m: 8:08.09 1:12.04
200m: 2:12.53 1:09.54 400m: 4:33.59 1:11.13 600m: 6:56.05 1:11.32 800m: 9:15.68 1:07.59
2. TOPHEB Bnagucnas 2010 TAY PM PCTL, CtapT (TEA) 9:22.91 | 488
100m: 1:03.20 1:03.20 300m: 3:22.96 1:10.53 500m: 5:46.13 1:12.38 700m: 8:12.82 1:13.72
200m: 2:12.43 1:09.23 400m: 4:33.75 1:10.79 600m: 6:59.10 1:12.97 800m: 9:22.91 1:10.09

CTaanoH BoAHbIX BUAOB cnopTta
BacceiiH 25 meTpos

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

JNEKTPOHHAs cUCTEMA perncTpauun BpeMeHu
OMEGA ARES 21

05.10.2024 13:30 - CtpaHuua 2

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Mordovia



MuHucTepcTBo cnopTta Pecny6nnkm Mopgosus
MopgoBckas pecnybsvMkaHcKkas obLiecTBEHHAs opraHu3aums
"®bepepauns nnasaHns Pecny6nukn Mopgosusa”
FocypapcTBeHHOE aBTOHOMHOE yupexaeHue Pecny6avkn Mopgosus
CnopTMBHO-TPEHMNPOBOYHBIN LeHTp "CTapT”
OTKpbITbIA YeMAMOHAT U NepBeHCTBO Pecny6nukn MopgoBus nNo nnaBaHuio
ropog, CapaHck 04.10.2024 r. - 05.10.2024 r.

AnctaHums 28, MyxuuHbl, 800m BosbHbIli CTUNb, My>4MHbI

Mecto ®amunua, Nma r/p KomaHga Pesynbtar Oukun FINA

3. UUINMPEB ApceHuii 2008 TAY PM PCTL, CtapT (TEA) 9:52.10 |l 420
100m: 1:07.00 1:07.00 300m: 3:36.23 1:15.24 500m: 6:08.50 1:16.20 700m: 8:40.92 1:16.48
200m: 2:20.99 1:13.99 400m: 4:52.30 1:16.07 600m: 7:24.44 1:15.94 800m: 9:52.10 1:11.18

4. EXXNKOB AnekcaHap 2010 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (BAC) 9:58.82 1 406
100m: 1:07.66 1:07.66 300m: 3:37.86 1:15.45 500m: 6:09.43 1:16.17 700m: 8:45.00 1:18.30
200m: 2:22.41 1:14.75 400m: 4:53.26 1:15.40 600m: 7:26.70 1:17.27 800m: 9:58.82 1:13.82

5. BAKWNH Erop 2010 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (BAC) 10:20.69 I 364
100m: 1:10.18 1:10.18 300m: 3:46.96 1:19.09 500m: 6:27.53 1:20.31 700m: 9:07.18 1:19.59
200m: 2:27.87 1:17.69 400m: 5:07.22 1:20.26 600m: 7:47.59 1:20.06 800m: 10:20.69 1:1351

6. KYPKWH BborgaH 2010 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (BAC) 10:49.43 1 318
100m: 1:10.84 1:10.84 300m: 3:54.36 1:23.52 500m: 6:42.78 1:24.23 700m: 9:30.56 1:24.47
200m: 2:30.84 1:20.00 400m: 5:18.55 1:24.19 600m: 8:06.09 1:23.31 800m: 10:49.43 1:18.87

7. NOMNKOB PomaH 2006 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (OTH) 10:58.56 I 305
100m: 1:09.71 1:09.71 300m: 3:50.79 1:21.98 500m: 6:40.47 1:25.25 700m: 9:34.23 1:27.08
200m: 2:28.81 1:19.10 400m: 5:15.22 1:24.43 600m: 8:07.15 1:26.68 800m: 10:58.56 1:24.33

8. NOJIETAEB Tlpuropuii 2010 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (BAC) 10:59.46 I 304
100m: 1:16.47 1:16.47 300m: 4:04.06 1:23.80 500m: 6:52.15 1:24.55 700m: 9:40.28 1:24.66
200m: 2:40.26 1:23.79 400m: 5:27.60 1:23.54 600m: 8:15.62 1:23.47 800m: 10:59.46 1:19.18

9. OVIKOHTA ApTem 2007 TAY PM PCTL| CtapT (TEA) 11:04.35 Il 297
100m: 1:10.13 1:10.13 300m: 3:56.44 1:24.88 500m: 6:49.43 1:26.15 700m: 9:42.12 1:26.52
200m: 2:31.56 1:21.43 400m: 5:23.28 1:26.84 600m: 8:15.60 1:26.17 800m: 11:04.35 1:22.23

10. KYOAPABLIEB Banepwii 2010 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT(COC) 11:31.43 1 263
100m: 1:11.75 1:11.75 300m: 3:59.51 1:25.92 500m: 7:01.35 1:31.91 700m: 10:05.31 1:31.85
200m: 2:33.59 1:21.84 400m: 5:29.44 1:29.93 600m: 8:33.46 1:32.11 800m: 11:31.43 1:26.12

11. WABAEB JaHun 2010 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (BAC) 11:50.67 1l 242
100m: 1:22.51 1:22.51 300m: 4:21.47 1:30.42 500m: 7:22.49 1:30.83 700m: 10:23.40 1:29.26
200m: 2:51.05 1:28.54 400m: 5:51.66 1:30.19 600m: 8:54.14 1:31.65 800m: 11:50.67 1:27.27

12. CA30OHOB Bnagucnas 2010 FAY PM PCTL, CTAPT (BAC) 11:57.58 1 235
100m: 1:19.74 1:19.74 300m: 4:21.36 1:32.67 500m: 7:27.38 1:33.67 700m: 10:30.74 1:31.56
200m: 2:48.69 1:28.95 400m: 5:53.71 1:32.35 600m: 8:59.18 1:31.80 800m: 11:57.58 1:26.84

CTa,EI,VIOH BOAHbLIX BMAOB cnopTa 3}'IeKTpOHHaF| cucTtemMa perucrtpaumm BpemMmeHun
BacceiiH 25 meTpos OMEGA ARES 21
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